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               COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Bachelor of Education (B.Ed.- Special Education) EXAMINATION Nov/Dec 2022    

 Institution: 014 CENTRE OF SPECIAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI                                             

                                                                                                                          10/01/2023 

           Name                                  Seat No   College   Centre     Per. Reg. No    Medium                Specialization 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 DMELLO SHARON PASCOAL SUNITA                      41001    014       042   2020-0161-00-153037    1 

                                                                                                             Intellectual Disability 

                                                                                                                                2015 

 

  Code           Sub Name                                           Credit   Int       Ext       Total  Grc  Total(100) Grade  

 

 Semester I 

   1101 Human Growth & Development                                     4   021/025    047/075    068/100      068         A  

   1102 Learning, Teaching and  Assessment                             4   019/025    059/075    078/100      078         A+ 

   1201 Introduction to Sensory Disabilities (VI, HI, Deaf-Blind)      2     ---      042/050    042/050      084         O  

   1202 Introduction to Neuro Developmental Disabilities (LD,          2     ---      042/050    042/050      084         O  

        MR(ID), ASD)               

   1321 Assessment and Identification of Needs                         4   020/025    045/075    065/100      065         A  

 Total Credits: 16    G.P.A.:8.38      Semester Grade: A+ Total:295/400       Percentage:73.75 

 

 Semester II 

   2105 Teaching of Social Studies                                     4   021/025    038/075    059/100      059         B+ 

   2203 Introduction to Locomotor & Multiple Disabilities (CP, MD)     2     ---      042/050    042/050      084         O  

   2204 Inclusive Education                                            2     ---      040/050    040/050      080         O  

   2322 Curriculum Designing, Adaptation and Evaluation                4   016/025    049/075    065/100      065         A  

   2323 Intervention and Teaching Strategies                           4   019/025    055/075    074/100      074         A+ 

   2521 School Observation                                             1   023/025      ---      023/025      092         O+ 

   2522 Micro Teaching                                                 1   014/025      ---      014/025      056         B+ 

   2523 Practice of Teaching                                           6   100/150      ---      100/150      067         A  

   2524 Preparation of T-L Aids                                        1   023/025      ---      023/025      092         O+ 

   2525 Case Study (1)                                                 2   032/050      ---      032/050      064         A  

   2526 Development of vacation plan                                   1   016/025      ---      016/025      064         A  

 Total Credits: 28    G.P.A.:7.94      Semester Grade: A  Total:488/700       Percentage:69.71 

 

 Semester III 

   3106 Contemporary India and Education                               4   024/025    040/075    064/100      064         A  

   3107 Pedagogy of Teaching English                                   4   021/025    044/075    065/100      065         A  

   3243 Applied Behavioural Analysis                                   2   044/050      ---      044/050      088         O  

   3324 Psycho Social and Family Issues                                2     ---      026/050    026/050      052         B  

 Total Credits: 12    G.P.A.:7.50      Semester Grade: A  Total:199/300       Percentage:66.33 

 

 Semester IV 

   4256 Vocational Rehabilitation & Transition to Job Placement        2   029/050      ---      029/050      058         B+ 

  *4325 Technology and Disability                                      4   019/025    031/075    050/100+     050         B  

   4401 Reading and Reflecting on Texts                                2   040/050      ---      040/050      080         O  

   4402 Performing and Visual Arts                                     2   038/050      ---      038/050      076         A+ 

   4403 Basic Research & Basic Statistic                               2   031/050      ---      031/050      062         A  

   4521 Practice of Teaching                                           4   055/100      ---      055/100      055         B+ 

   4522 Case Study (1)                                                 2   029/050      ---      029/050      058         B+ 

   4523 Curricular Adaptation                                          2   036/050      ---      036/050      072         A+ 

   4524 Internship                                                     2   041/050      ---      041/050      082         O  

   4525 Project work                                                   2   032/050      ---      032/050      064         A  

 Total Credits: 24    G.P.A.: 7.07     Semester Grade: A  Total:381/600       Percentage:63.50 

 Semester I to IV:    Final GPA: 7.72  Final grade: A   Grand Total:1363/2000 Percentage:68.15                           Result:Pass 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External together for passing in each Subject 

 Notes: * indicates current appearance,  + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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 DHANUKA SHRUTI RAJESH SEEMA                       43001    014       042   2017-0161-00-157213    1 

                                                                                                                 Learning Disability 

                                                                                                                                2015 

 

  Code           Sub Name                                           Credit   Int       Ext       Total  Grc  Total(100) Grade  

 

 Semester I 

   1101 Human Growth & Development                                     4   020/025    041/075    061/100      061         A  

   1102 Learning, Teaching and  Assessment                             4   017/025    047/075    064/100      064         A  

   1201 Introduction to Sensory Disabilities (VI, HI, Deaf-Blind)      2     ---      028/050    028/050      056         B+ 

   1202 Introduction to Neuro Developmental Disabilities (LD,          2     ---      046/050    046/050      092         O+ 

        MR(ID), ASD)               

   1311 Assessment and Identification of Needs                         4   018/025    049/075    067/100      067         A  

 Total Credits: 16    G.P.A.:7.58      Semester Grade: A  Total:266/400       Percentage:66.50 

 

 Semester II 

   2103 Teaching of Science                                            4   022/025    057/075    079/100      079         A+ 

   2203 Introduction to Locomotor & Multiple Disabilities (CP, MD)     2     ---      050/050    050/050      100         O+ 

   2204 Inclusive Education                                            2     ---      038/050    038/050      076         A+ 

   2312 Curriculum Designing, Adaptation & Evaluation                  4   020/025    049/075    069/100      069         A  

   2313 Intervention and Teaching Strategies                           4   020/025    059/075    079/100      079         A+ 

   2511 Practice of Teaching                                           6   090/150      ---      090/150      060         A  

   2512 School Observation                                             1   023/025      ---      023/025      092         O+ 

   2513 Micro Teaching                                                 1   015/025      ---      015/025      060         A  

   2514 Case Study- IEP  (1)                                           2   030/050      ---      030/050      060         A  

   2515 Peer Observation                                               1   016/025      ---      016/025      064         A  

   2516 Preparation of T L Aids                                        1   024/025      ---      024/025      096         O+ 

 Total Credits: 28    G.P.A.:8.23      Semester Grade: A+ Total:513/700       Percentage:73.29 

 

 Semester III 

   3106 Contemporary India and Education                               4   021/025    040/075    061/100      061         A  

   3107 Pedagogy of Teaching English                                   4   021/025    040/075    061/100      061         A  

   3243 Applied Behavioural Analysis                                   2   044/050      ---      044/050      088         O  

   3314 Psycho Social and Family Issues                                2     ---      026/050    026/050      052         B  

 Total Credits: 12    G.P.A.:7.27      Semester Grade: A  Total:192/300       Percentage:64.00 

 

 Semester IV 

   4256 Vocational Rehabilitation & Transition to Job Placement        2   042/050      ---      042/050      084         O  

   4315 Technology and Disability                                      4   020/025    030/075    050/100      050         B  

   4401 Reading and Reflecting on Texts                                2   042/050      ---      042/050      084         O  

  *4402 Performing and Visual Arts                                     2   038/050      ---      038/050      076         A+ 

   4403 Basic Research & Basic Statistic                               2   031/050      ---      031/050      062         A  

   4511 Practice of Teaching                                           4   055/100      ---      055/100      055         B+ 

   4512 Classroom Observation Cross Disability                         1   015/025      ---      015/025      060         A  

   4513 Case Study  (1)                                                2   026/050      ---      026/050      052         B  

   4514 Internship                                                     2   040/050      ---      040/050      080         O  

   4515 Development & Administration of Teacher Made Test              1   018/025      ---      018/025      072         A+ 

   4516 Curriculum Adaptation                                          1   016/025      ---      016/025      064         A  

   4517 Vacation Plan                                                  1   019/025      ---      019/025      076         A+ 

 Total Credits: 24    G.P.A.: 7.22     Semester Grade: A  Total:392/600       Percentage:65.33 

 Semester I to IV:    Final GPA: 7.58  Final grade: A   Grand Total:1363/2000 Percentage:68.15                           Result:Pass 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External together for passing in each Subject 

 Notes: * indicates current appearance,  + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



 

 


